
as of 3/19;/2018
Term Location Course
Fall 2018 Accra UGPH-GU 9040 Health Policy in a Global World
Fall 2018 Berlin ENVST-UA 9450 Cities on the Move
Fall 2018 Berlin ENVST-UA 9481 Environmental Social Movements
Fall 2018 Berlin SCA-UA 9650/ENVST-UA 9495 Urban Greening Lab
Fall 2018 Berlin SOC-UA 9415 Sociology of Education: Global Education in the 21st century
Fall 2018 Berlin SOC-UA 9943 Advanced Global Topics Transnational Migration, Identity, & Citizenship
Fall 2018 Buenos Aires ECON-UA 9231 Money & Banking
Fall 2018 Buenos Aires UGPH-GU 9040 Health Policy in a Global World
Fall 2018 Florence ECON-UA 9002 Introduction to Microeconomics (prerequisite)
Fall 2018 Florence ECON-UA 9219 Economics of European Integration
Fall 2018 Florence ECON-UA 9231 Money & Banking
Fall 2018 Florence ECON-UA 9238 International Economics (policy analysis core)
Fall 2018 Florence LWSOC-UA 9251 Topics in Law and Society: International Human Rights
Fall 2018 Florence POL-UA 9500 Comparative Politics (prerequisite)
Fall 2018 Florence POL-UA 9721 United States & European Union Relations since WWII
Fall 2018 Florence SOC-UA 9506 The Politics of Organized Crime Italian Mafias in a Comparative Persepective
Fall 2018 London ECON-UA 9231 Money & Banking
Fall 2018 London ECON-UA 9238 International Economics (policy analysis core)
Fall 2018 London ENVST-UA 9226 Climate Change
Fall 2018 London PHIL-UA 9040 Ethics (Ethics and Justice Core)
Fall 2018 London POL-UA 9595 Understanding the European Union
Fall 2018 London SOC-UA 9452 Immigration
Fall 2018 London UGPH-GU 9040 Health Policy in a Global World
Fall 2018 Madrid POL-UA 9595 Field Seminar: Spain & the EU: Pol & Eco Issues
Fall 2018 Madrid POL-UA 9994 Topics: Political Economy of Developing Countries
Fall 2018 Madrid POL-UA 9994 Topics: Politics of Climate Change
Fall 2018 Paris PHIL-UA 9045 Political Philosophy (Ethics and Justice Core)
Fall 2018 Paris POL-UA 9523 France and The European Union
Fall 2018 Prague ANTH-UA 9200 Roma in Central and Eastern Europe
Fall 2018 Prague EURO-UA 9157 European Security after the Cold War
Fall 2018 Prague POL-UA 9598 European-American Relations in the 21st Century
Fall 2018 Prague POL-UA 9994 Central Europe, NATO and the European Union
Fall 2018 Prague SOC-UA 9413 Law & Human Rights in Central Europe
Fall 2018 Sydney UGPH-GU 9050 Environmental Health in a Global World
Fall 2018 Washington DC ECON-UA 9225 Financial Crises
Fall 2018 Washington DC ECON-UA 9231 Money & Banking
Fall 2018 Washington DC ENVST-UA 9423 History of American Environmental Policy
Fall 2018 Washington DC POL-UA 9342 American Public Opinion & Pressure Groups
Fall 2018 Washington DC POL-UA 9994 Identities in American Politics in the 21st Century
Fall 2018 Washington DC UPADM-GP 9217 Globalizing Social Activism: Sustainable Development in Urban Areas
Spring 2018 Accra HIST-UA 9573/IDSEM-UG 9050 Cocoa and Gold: Ghana's Development in Global Perspective
Spring 2019 Accra UGPH-GU 9040 Health Policy in a Global World
Spring 2019 Accra SCA-UA 9634 Global Connections: Accra
Spring 2019 Accra SOC-UA 9970 Globalization and the Developing World
Spring 2019 Berlin ENVST-UA 9450 Cities on the Move
Spring 2019 Berlin ENVST-UA 9460/SASEM-UG 9100 European Environmental Policy
Spring 2019 Berlin ENVST-UA 9481 Environmental Social Movements
Spring 2019 Berlin SCA-UA 9650/ENVST-UA 9495 Urban Greening Lab
Spring 2019 Berlin HIST-UA 9133 Comp Modern Societies: Pol & Soc in 20C Germany
Spring 2019 Berlin SOC-UA 9415 Sociology of Education: Global Education in the 21st century
Spring 2019 Berlin SOC-UA 9943 Advanced Global Topics Transnational Migration, Identity, & Citizenship
Spring 2019 Buenos Aires ECON-UA 9231 Money & Banking
Spring 2019 Buenos Aires POL-UA 9795 Political Institutions and Economic Policy
Spring 2019 Buenos Aires UGPH-GU 9040 Health Policy in a Global World
Spring 2019 Florence ECON-UA 9002 Introduction to Microeconomics (prerequisite)
Spring 2019 Florence ECON-UA 9219 Economics of European Integration
Spring 2019 Florence ECON-UA 9231 Money & Banking
Spring 2019 Florence ECON-UA 9238 International Economics (policy analysis core)
Spring 2019 Florence LWSOC-UA 9251 Topics in Law and Society: International Human Rights
Spring 2019 Florence HIST-UA 9186 Hist of Immigration in Europe & US -WWII - Pres
Spring 2019 Florence POL-UA 9500 Comparative Politics (prerequisite)
Spring 2019 Florence POL-UA 9721 United States & European Union Relations since WWII
Spring 2019 Florence SOC-UA 9506 The Politics of Organized Crime Italian Mafias in a Comparative Persepective
Spring 2019 Florence SOC-UA 9970 Topics: Terrorism and Political Violence - From the Italian Red Brigades to Al Qaeda
Spring 2019 London ECON-UA 9231 Money & Banking
Spring 2019 London ECON-UA 9238 International Economics (policy analysis core)
Spring 2019 London ENVST-UA 9226 Climate Change
Spring 2019 London PHIL-UA 9040 Ethics (Ethics and Justice Core)
Spring 2019 London POL-UA 9595 Understanding the European Union
Spring 2019 London SOC-UA 9452 Immigration
Spring 2019 London UGPH-GU 9040 Health Policy in a Global World
Spring 2019 Madrid POL-UA 9167: Spain & the EU: Political & Economic Issues (conducted in Spanish) 
Spring 2019 Madrid POL-UA 9994 Comparative US and European Human Rights
Spring 2019 Madrid SCA-UA/ 9680/SOC-UA 9970 Current Social and Political Challenges to European Cities
Spring 2019 Paris ANTH-UA 9901 Urban Ethnography (policy analysis elective)
Spring 2019 Paris POL-UA 9523 France and The European Union Europe in Crisis (conducted in French)
Spring 2019 Prague ANTH-UA 9200 Roma in Central and Eastern Europe
Spring 2019 Prague EURO-UA 9157 European Security after the Cold War
Spring 2019 Prague POL-UA 9598 European-American Relations in the 21st Century
Spring 2019 Prague POL-UA 9994 Central Europe, NATO and the European Union
Spring 2019 Prague SOC-UA 9413 Law & Human Rights in Central Europe
Spring 2019 Sydney ENVST-UA 9450/HIST-UA 9750 Australian Environmental History
Spring 2019 Sydney UGPH-GU 9050 Environmental Health in a Global World
Spring 2019 Washington, DC ECON-UA 9225 Financial Crises
Spring 2019 Washington, DC ECON-UA 9231 Money & Banking
Spring 2019 Washington, DC POL-UA 9TBA American Foreign Policy in the 20th Century
Spring 2019 Washington, DC UPADM-GP 9101 The Politics of Public Policy (Core)
Spring 2019 Washington, DC UPADM-GP 9217 Globalizing Social Activism: Sustainable Development in Urban Areas
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